Lancashire
Rugby

12/11/2023

15/10/2023

22/10/2023
12/11/2023
19/11/2023

17/09/2023
15/10/2023

26/11/2023

Disciplinary Committee
Current Season Under 18 Completed Report

Contact with the eye or eye area
Firwood Waterloo RUFC
Dangerous Tackling
Orrell RUFC
Striking with a hand, arm or fist

Southport RUFC
Vale of Lune RUFC
Oldham RUFC

Striking with a knee or knees

Littleborough RUFC
West Park RUFC

Tackling a player without grasping the opposition player

West Park RUFC

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.

uis

(UNES]

uis
uis
uis

uis
uis

uis

Lancashire
Rugby

Matches

Matches

Matches
Matches

Matches

Matches

Matches

Matches



