

Disciplinary Committee Current Season Under 18 Completed Report



Contact with the eye or eye area

12/11/2023	Firwood Waterloo RUFC	U18	4	Matches
Dangerous Tackling				
15/10/2023	Orrell RUFC	U18	3	Matches
Striking with a hand, arm or fist				
22/10/2023	Southport RUFC	U18	2	Matches
12/11/2023	Vale of Lune RUFC	U18	3	Matches
19/11/2023	Oldham RUFC	U18	3	Matches
Striking with a knee or knees				
17/09/2023	Littleborough RUFC	U18	3	Matches
15/10/2023	West Park RUFC	U18	3	Matches
Tackling a player without grasping the opposition player				
26/11/2023	West Park RUFC	U18	2	Matches